## MINUIT MOINS 7

## La cordonnerie de Christian Louboutin

MINUIT MOINS 7 - 10 PASSAGE VERO DODAT- 75001PARIS cordonnerie.paris@fr.minuitmoins7.com

Minuit Moins 7, Christian Louboutin shoe and leather specialist, is inviting you to print a form per item and select below the desired service(s).

Place each form with its corresponding item.

Minuit Moins 7, Christian Louboutin shoe and leather specialist, will contact you upon receipt of the package to confirm your request, and indicate the cost to be paid and the expected return date.

Minuit Moins 7 will notify you in writing of the availability of the completed repair(s), you will then have a period of six (6) months from the notification to collect them. After this time, the products cannot be returned to you and will become unavailable. Note that you will receive the return shipping details if you have opted for a home delivery.

CUSTOMER CONTACT DETAILS	
Last Name:	First name:
Adress:	Zip code:
City:	Country:
Phone number:	Email:
COMMENTS	
HEEL	SOLE
□ Heel taps □ Right broken heel □ Left broken heel □ Right recover heel □ Left recover heel □ Re-secure right heel □ Re-secure left hee	<ul> <li>Resole – original red leather signed Christian Louboutin soles</li> <li>Metal tipsr</li> <li>Half rubber soles signed Christian Louboutin</li> <li>Traditional half rubber soles</li> </ul>
CONFORT	MISCELLANEOUS - STITCHING
<ul><li>New insoles</li><li>Cleaning - Polishing - Glazing</li><li>Stretching</li></ul>	□ New elactic □ Right □ Left □ New buckle □ Right □ Left □ Strass □ Spikes
PRODUCT CARE	
□ Leather conditionner – all glossy smooth leathers □ Waterproof protector – suede & fabrics □ Vernis Rife	<ul><li>Men's shoe trees</li><li>Women's foam insert</li><li>Bamboo Lotion</li></ul>

MM7, Christian Louboutin shoe and leather specialist, also offers other types of repairs, do not hesitate to provide us with more details on your requests. The timeframe varies depending on the level of services and influx. In the event that your item is not repairable, the return costs will nevertheless be at your expense. MM7 will notify you in writing of the availability of the products deposited. You will have a period of six (6) months from the date of notification to collect them. After this period, the products cannot be returned to you and will become unavailable.

## CONFIDENTIALITY AND PERSONAL DATA

The information collected on this document are processed by MM7, Christian Louboutin's cobbler, in execution of the contract for the provision of services, in order to register and process your request and also for the after-sales service.

This collected data is communicated to the department in charge of providing the service. It is kept for a period of 5 years from the date of data collection. You have the right to access, rectify, object to and limit the processing of your data.

of your data.
To exercise your rights, you can contact the Privacy Team at the following address: privacy.europe@christianlouboutin.com
If you are not satisfied with our response in the exercise of your rights, you can lodge a complaint with the competent data protection authority. For more information, please see our Privacy Policy available on our website